
Tuesday. February 72X 1370 ke. 219 m,
7. Op.m. Concert Programme7.30 "Much-sag in-the-Marsh"(BBC Programme)
8. 0 JOHN in popular piano
requests (From the Studio)
"The Phantom Drummer"

9. & "Officer Crosby"9.30 Rhythm Time
11. 0 LONDON NEWS .

11.15 Empire Games: Summary of Day’sResults
11.30 (approx.) Close down

OXONkc. 250 m.a.m. Breakfast SessionWeather Forecast
Homemakers’ News and Views

(Patricia Murphy)

o

ousofe

15 "The Caravan Passes"
= Pe di poets, Duchess"-‘"The House that Margaret. B mF

0.0 Close down "
30 p.m. Philip Green and his Orchestra45 Gramophone Corner
. 0 The Mills Brothers15 Change in Tune
30 Programme Review and Announce-ments
45 At the Console ;0 Mainly About Books: A Discussion
by Richard Lane and "Robert Maynard18 Songs of the British Isles
.30 Variety Bandbox (BBC Programme)
. Oo Weather Report
me Music In the Salon
5 Play: "Off Finnisterre," a, mysteryi 4 Horton Giddie (BBC Programme)"The House That Margaret Built"0.5 With a Smile and a Song10.30 Variety Time11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Empire Games: Summary of theday’s results11.30 ~(approx.) Close down

COKIN) 1340 ke, 224m,
7. O p.m. Tunes for All
7.30 ‘Dad and Dave’"’
7.42 Cameo of Cowboy Songs

:7.51 Three Dance Tunes played by. the
SquadronairesTakin’ Miss Mary to the Ball

©
COORD

ON

DAOoOo

&:

On An Island With You Heyman
The Maharajah of Magador Loeb8.0 Pacific Playground

8.12 Music by Salvation Army Bands
8.30 Music in the Salon9. 4 "Have a Go’? (BBC Programme)
9.33 Selected English Recordings
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
411.15 Empire Games: Summary of day’sresults
11.30 (approx.) Close down

3 Y 690 kc." 434m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS7.18 ‘EMPIRE GAMES: Hesults and High-
lights
>
hy
fast Session

9. 4 Correspondence School Session
(see page 40)

*

9.30 Health Talk:- Summer Hygiene9.34 Famous Orchestras: The Grand
Opera Orchestra
10. 0 Mainly for Women: Early Girls’
Schools in N.Z., by Joan Wood, ‘Front
Page Lady’
0.30 Devotional Service
0.45 Music While You. Work
41. 0 EMPIRE GAMES; Bowling and fen-

,
1

2

cin® results.15 For the Violinist30 Music by Jerome Kern, Rodgers
ans
Hart, and Cole Porter :

‘ Lunch MusieoS, EMPIRE GAMES: Summary of
morning’s events
Throughout the afternoon: EMPIRE
GAMES: Commentaries on athletics;
bowling and fencing ‘results
. Oo Children’s Hour
ee Early Evening Melodiesit) Dinner MusicLONDON NEWS
6.40 EMPIRE GAMES: Results and high-lights
7; o Local News Service
7.16 . Poetry: John Summers saiks aboutkK. Baxter ;

EVENING PROGRAMME > ..

7.30, EMPIRE «GAMES: Cycling and
wrestling commentaries; weight-lifting
and fencing results

41

1
1

1
1

1
12

7.33 "Dad and Dave"
10.30 Modern Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 EMPIRE GAMES: Summary of
day’s results
11.30 (approx.) Close down

3 Y CS 960 kc. 312m.
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 Mainly for Women: Film Review byLaurence Hayston
2.45 "The Art of the Film Cartoon"
3. 0 Classical Hour
Passacaglia in C Minor Bach
String Quartet in D Major Boccherini
Spring is Coming
Come to Me, Soothing SleepSuite No, 7 in G Minor (harpsichord)

Handel
Suite for Strings Purcell4.0 Breezy Interlude

4.30 Light Listening ~

5. 0 Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Stage and Screen Music
6.30 Old Favourites by Nelson ae6.45 Rawicz and Landauer
7. 0 British Light Orchestra7.15 Popular Tunes7.30 Beauty That Endures
8. 0 "Much-Binding-in the-Marsh"8.30 "Shirley and Doug’: Songs andPiano Novelties with Rhythm Accom-
paniment fa

roms
the Studio)

8.42 Erna Sack (soprano) and Max
Lichtegg (tenor)
» 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 Mantovani and his Concert Orches-tra
9.46 The Kentucky Minstrels10. 0 Modern Dance Music; Ray Nobleand his Orchestra
10.15 Nellie Lutcher and her Rhythm10.30 Close down

ExXGaL7.O a.m. Salute the Day9, Good Morning, Ladies9.15 "Three Generations’9.30 "Owen Foster and the Devil’9.45 "Nurse White"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Tunes for Early Evening .6.45 Junior Naturalists

ie

Fe Witha Smile and a Song7.15 "The Passes"
bags
Concert Hall: ‘The Perfect Fool"

__

Ballet Music by Gustav Holst *8.15 Musical Comedy Theatre: "TheSunshine Girl’
8.45 Talk: "Frontiers of Fiordland: TheMen’s Last Stronghold,

" by Elsie K. Mor-ton9.4 Walter Gieseking and the SaxonState Orchestra conducted by CharlesBoehm
Piano Concerto No. 4 in G, Op. 58

Beethoven
9.35 I Know What I Like10. & Old-time Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS r

11.15 Empire Games: Summary of the
Day’s Results
11.30 (approx.) Close down

3 LA 920 ke. 326m.
0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Empire Games: Results and High-

lights
Breakfast Session
9, 4 Correspondence School Session
(see page 40) 4

9.30 Health in the Home: Summer
Hygiene ;

9.35 Melody Mixture10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Helen Jepson (s0-
rano)
"No Greater Love’

11.15 Morning Serenade
11.45 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Empire Games: Summary ofMorning’s Events
2. 0 Presenting Sydney McEwan (tenor)216 Song Writers’ Parade: Nacio HerbBrown —

2.30 Orchestral Interlude
2.45 Song Favourites3. 0 Classical Music
Skazka: A Fairy ee

Rimsky-Korsakov3.30 Music While You Work
0 "Hester's Diary"
4.30° Sing As We Go

5.0 Children’s Session: "Cinderella,"
featuring Margaret Lockwood; andBirthday Calls
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 Empire Games: Results and High-
lightsTalk: "Forest, Bird, Maori and Pioneer,

"
by E, L. Kehoe
7.30 London: Philharmonic Orchestra
Suite: The Fair Maid of Perth Bizet
7.45 THEA SMITH (Wellington con-tralto)
Nod
Prayer to Our Lady
Blow, Blow, Thou Winter WindFair House of Joy
The Fuchsia TreeLove’s Philosophy Quilter
(A Studio Recital)

8. 0 Herbert Marshall and Joan Lorringwith Orchestra: "The Snow Goose"
8.30 For the Opera Lover8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Soft Lights and Sweet Music:10.0 Tuesday at Ten: Dance Music,
Vaughn Monroe and Geraldo11. 0 LONDON NEW
11.15 Empire Games: Summary of Day’sResults
11.30 (approx.) Close down

Ay Y/\ 780 kc. 384m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS ,7.Bt i EMPIRE GAMES: Results and High-
9. 4 Correspondence School Session |

9.30 Health in the Home:\ "Summer
Hygiene"
10.10 Organ Interlude
710.20 Devotional Service
10.38 For My Lady:oi ore Entertainers:Perry Como. (U.S.A.
11a4 Baste by Composers
$a: MPIRE GAMES: Bowling and fen-Se
11.30 Morning Star: Yoichi Hiraoka
11.45 Bunkhouse Favourites12. 0 Luneh Music
12.33 p.m. EMPIRE GAMES: Summary of
morning’s events
Throughout the afternoon: EMPIRE
GAMES: Commentaries on athletics;bowling and fencing results
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "Tommy’s Pup,
Timothy"
5.30 On the Dance Floor
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 EMPIRE GAMES: Results and high-
s

7.15 A New Zealander in Britain: Sir
Donald Cameron’s final talk about his
trip abroad
EVENING PROGRAMME
7.30 EMPIRE GAMES: Cycling and
wrestling commentaries; weight-lifting
and fencing results
10.30 Melody on the Move
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 EMPIRE GAMES: Summary of
day’s results
411.30 (approx.) Cl6se down

ZTE RENEDIR900 kc. 333m.

2.
0 p.m. Matinee Performance3.0 Play. of the Week
3.30 Classical Hour: Modern Composers
Daphnis and_ Chloe Suite No. 2 RavelSonata No. 7, Op. 83 Prokofieff
Death and Transfiguration, Op. 24

R. Strauss
4.30 Salon €nsemble
4.45 Songs by Richard Tauber
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6. 0 Spotlight on Frank Sinatra
6.15 "The Barrier"
6.30 Concert Al CA Famous Artists7. 0 Tunes of the "Times
7.30 Singing Strings: Light Music, under
the direction of Gil Dech
(A Studio. Presentation)8.0 #FREDERICK PAGE (piano) :

Serenade in A Stravinsky
(A Study Recital)

8.20 The National Symphony Orchestraconducted by Eric Coates
Four Centuries Suite Coates
8.38 The Charles Rrill Orchestra con-ducted by Charles Brill
Soirees Musicales Rossini-Britten | y9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Arthur Rubinstein, Jascha Helfetzand Emanuel Feuermann
Trio No, 1 in B Flat Major, Op. 99

Schubert
10. 3 Pickens Characters
10.30 Close down

GIN/72. INVERCARGILL720 ke. 416m,
7. 0,8.0a.m.. LONDON NEWS
7.18 Empire Games: Results and High-
lights
9. 4 Corespondence Schook session9.30 Health in the Home: Summer Hy-)
9.33 Recital for Three
10. O Devotional Service
10.148 ‘Miss Susie Slagles’"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 "Merry-Go-Round"
11.30 Tenor Time
11.456 Organola
vine
p.m. Empire Games: Summary of
Morning’s Events ;0 "Front Page Lady"
5 Classical Hour
Requiem Mass (First Part) Verdi
Nocturne ("A Midsummer Night’s
Dream’’) Mendelssohn

3. 0 Songtime: Florence George (s0-
)

3.15 Talk: "Between Ourselves," by
Mary Scott
4. 0 Let’s Have a Chorus
4.15 A Spot of Humour
4.30 Tunes of the Times
6. 0 Children’s Hour: "Catch That
Spider"
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour6.0 "Into the Unknown: Scott"
6.30 LONDON NEWS

ge oe8 Empire Games: Results and High-= set Harry Chapman and his Musicvers740 Lotmeeiie Stock Report
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 Listeners’ Own
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 British Concert Hall: Yorkshire
Symphony Orchestra, conducted ©byMaurice Miles
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.15 Empire ‘Games: Summary of Day’sResults
11.30 (approx.) Close down
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